Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
Multifunction Meter
RISH Master 3440 (Class 0.2S - IEC 62053-22)
Page No.: 1 Version No.: H 09/2024
Product Features:
Application :
RISH Master 3440  is a class 0.2S as per IEC 62053-22. It measures more
than 46 important electrical parameters of 3phase / 1phase system along

 57.  THD Volts L1-L2  û ü û
Page No.: 5
Order Code:
Note:  * - Energy on display is autoranging & unit for Energy parameters on modbus are dependent on CT PT ratio or unit selected by user.
Multifunction Meter
RISH Master 3440
Version No.: H 09/2024
Order Code Example:
Ordering Information:
Product Code : MA4S - 4L1   -   X   -   A   -   X   -   X X X X   -   000
3 : 3PH-4W / 3PH-3W
1 : 1PH-2W
L : 12 - 60V AC/DC
U : 100 - 550V AC/DC
RM 3440 : 3P 100-600VLL 1/5 100-550U 0.2S RS 2A 1P
MA4S-4L13AURS20000
ZZZ0 : NONE
EZZ0 : Ethernet
RS10 : RS485 - 1 Pulse Output - 2 Analog Output (4-20mA)
RDZ0 : RS485 - 2 Pulse Output